RAPID EDGE FOLDING MEETING &
BOARDROOM TABLE - NATURAL

WHITE TOP

SKU: FBT2410 NW
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)
Box 1 Height:
(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)
Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

Box 2 Height:
(mm)

530

1340

300

1260

2460

40

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight 42.0000 kg
Dimensions 1000 x 2400 x 743 mm

Colour Driftwood Top, Natural White Top

© Furnx Pty Ltd



ine

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Rapid Edge Folding Boardroom Table

2400mm W x 1000mm D x 743mm H

Stylish Rubber Strip Edging to Table Top with Quick Release Flip Mechanism
Heavy Duty Lockable Castors

5 Year Warranty

© Furnx Pty Ltd



