



RAPID EDGE FOLDING MEETING & BOARDROOM TABLE - NATURAL WHITE TOP

SKU: FBT2410 NW

Box 1 Width: (mm)	530
Box 1 Depth: (mm)	1340
Box 1 Height: (mm)	300
Box 2 Width: (mm)	1260
Box 2 Depth: (mm)	2460
Box 2 Height: (mm)	40

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight	42.0000 kg
Dimensions	1000 × 2400 × 743 mm
Colour	Driftwood Top, Natural White Top

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Rapid Edge Folding Boardroom Table

2400mm W x 1000mm D x 743mm H

Stylish Rubber Strip Edging to Table Top with Quick Release Flip Mechanism

Heavy Duty Lockable Castors

5 Year Warranty